Woodside School - Parent/Carer Survey 2023
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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. My child(ren) are in the following year groups

. Year 3 26
. Year 4 19
. Year 5 26
. Year 6 18

2. The school is well led and managed

. Agree 75

. Disagree 0

. Neutral 5




3. My child is happy at Woodside

. Agree 76
Disagree 0

@ Disag

. Neutral 4

4. My child feels safe at Woodside

. Agree 76
. Disagree 0
. Neutral 4

5. Woodside staff are friendly and welcoming

. Agree 76
Disagree 0

@ Disag

. Neutral 4

6. Woodside responds well to any concerns raised

. Agree 70
. Disagree 1
. Neutral 9

o
o
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7. My child is well looked after at Woodside

. Agree 77
Disagree 0
@ Disag
Neutral 3
®

8. Woodside pupils are well behaved

. Agree 66
. Disagree 1
. Neutral 13

© 6

9. | am confident if | have a concern about bullying that the school will deal with it
quickly and effectively

® Agree 67
. Disagree 2
® \eutral 11

10. My child is taught well at Woodside

. Agree 73
. Disagree 1
® nNeutral 6

N~



11. My child makes good progress at Woodside

. Agree 71
@ Disagree 1

Neutral 8
o

12. Woodside has high expectations for my child

. Agree 60
. Disagree 2
. Neutral 18

13. My child receives appropriate homework for their age

. Agree 53

. Disagree 5

® nNeutral 22 V

14. | receive valuable information during parent consultations from the school about my
child’s progress

. Agree 72 \

@ Disagree 2

® nNeutral 6




15. | receive effective communication regarding news and events at the school (e.g.
through the newsletter, Class DoJo etc)

. Agree 74
. Disagree 3
. Neutral 3

16. My child can take part in extra-curricular clubs and activities at this school (including
lunchtime clubs and school trips).

. Agree 73
@ Disagree 0
® nNeutral 7

17. The school supports my child’s wider personal development.

. Agree 64
. Neutral 14
. Disagree 2

18. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed.

@ ot applicable (my child does n... 73
. Agree 6
@ Disagree 1




19. Would you recommend Woodside to another parent?

® ' 79
® o 1

20. Across the next couple of weeks we will be finalising our plans for our School
Development Plan for 2023/24. Please provide any thoughts or comments that you
would like to feed back to Mrs Milner and Mr Lloyd (the new Headteacher) for
consideration for next year's plan.

17

Responses Latest Responses

9 respondents (53%) answered children for this question.
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21. Any other comments

20 Latest Responses

Responses I like the fact that the children get to take part in sports eve...

10 respondents (50%) answered school for this question.
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